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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views
Pre-Job Conference for 
Furnish & Install Shade 
Shelters at 18 District 
Sites, Groups A and B, 885 7282 1593 5/26/2023 10:00 1 10 0 0 1 0
Panelist Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 5/26/2023 10:00 5/26/2023 10:01 1 No United States
Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time
Approval 
Status

No Adrian Adrian López adrianl@roofers45.org 6199408122 Local 45 roofers,  waterproofers 5/19/2023 13:09 approved
No Jennifer Jennifer Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 5/19/2023 13:14 approved
No Patrick Patrick Clifton pclifton@local1184.com 951 662-1577 LiUNA Local 1184 5/19/2023 13:22 approved
No Cruz Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6197267915 Cement Masons local 500/744 5/19/2023 13:52 approved
No Fredi Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471 Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 5 5/19/2023 17:05 approved
No Carlos Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com 951-347-9618 Plasterers Local200 5/20/2023 10:39 approved
No David David Jonhson Djohnson@local229.org 6195081408 President/Business Agent Local 229 5/22/2023 6:47 approved
No Chris Chris Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 7149368843 BAC Local 4 5/22/2023 7:28 approved
No Jose Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 619-990-7193 Teamsters Union Local 166 5/22/2023 8:38 approved
No Tamara Tamara Villegas tvillegas@rapenginc.com 760-233-2980 RAP Engineering 5/23/2023 8:37 approved
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